&

PATINOARUL GALATI

WED 16 DEC 2020
START TIME 19:00

ICE HOCKEY
CUPA ROMANIEI
ROUND ROBIN - GROUP B, GAME 3

LINE-UPS
GLA - SAP

Referees
RADU Gabriel (ROU)

Goalkeepers
Team: GLA

22 ONODI Otto

35 SzZO

POS Magor

Team Line-ups
Team: GLA (red)

19D
33D
20F
25F
77 F

34D
38D
14 F
15 F
17 F

5D
10D
M"MF
12 F
82 F

7D
55D
6 F
9F
91F

NAGY Istvan
RYBALKO Mikhail
MAKAROQV Konstantin
SKACHKOV Evgeni
PAIOR Sergei

YEMILIANENKO Evgeni
POLININ Albert
ZABLUDOVSKY Denis
KYRYCHENKO Vitalii +A
NEZNAMOV Aleksander

HILDEBRAND Szabolcs
BERDILA Catalin +C
MACHALA Patrik
BUTOCHNOV Anton
CONSTANTIN Mircea

BIRO Otto

TAPU Catalin

BIRO Matyas
LYMANSKY Yevgeni
IRIMIA Adrian +A

Head Coach: SHAKRAICHUK Vadim

Linesmen
FILIP Cristian (ROU) , SCRIBAN Razvan (ROU)

Team: SAP

30 DEMETER Arnold
29 BERES Szilard

Team: SAP (green)

19D TODOR Csaba +A
63 D MARK Robert +C
37F MARTON Koppany
81F SILLO Huba

87 F ROTH Zoltan

11D  GYORGY Rajmund

15D KARDA Elod Marton
21D LASZLO Hunor

16 F ANTAL Laszlo

88 F ANTAL Hunor

13D  TAMIRJAN Eduard

76 D KRISTO Csongor
10 F SALAMON Ervin
69 F BECZE Botond
96 F IVACSON Alfonz
9F LAZAR Sebastyen
58 F BAROTI Balazs
71F SZENTES Szilard +A
97 F GAL Aron

Head Coach: JENS Brandstrom

NOT DRESSED: NOT DRESSED:
23 GK ANDRISOI lonut 7F BENEDEK Gergo
36 F  SZOPOS Otto 17 D NAGY-GALACZI Geza
86 F  MAFTEI Raul 31 GK ELEKES Rajmund
70 F DANALIZI Vilmos Gergo
73 D  FERENCZ Joseph
99 D KEMENES Attila
Legend:
D Defence F Forward No. Jersey number Pos. Position
+A Assistant captain +C Captain
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